
FY 2014 Small Business Technical Assistance Providers

Organization Name
Point of Contact 

Name
Point of Contact Title Point of Contact Email Address Organization Address

Organization Phone 

Number

DC Chamber of Commerce Georgia Avenue Business Resource Center Margaret Singleton Executive Director msingleton@dcchamber.org

7059 Blair Rd NW                                    

Suite 203

Washington, DC 20012

(202) 639-7336

Development Corporation of Columbia Heights 
Robert L. Moore

Tom Dawes

President & CEO

Business Development 

Director

rmoore@dcch.org 

tdawes@dcch.org

3419 14th St NW

Washington, DC 20010
(202) 483-4986

Latino Economic Development Corporation
Gustavo Velasquez

Marla Bilonick

Executive Director

Director of Small Business 

Development

gvelasquez@ledcmetro.org

mbilonick@ledcmetro.org 

2316 18th St NW

Washington, DC 20010

(202) 540-7408

(202) 540-7412

Anacostia Economic Development Corporation Stan Jackson President & CEO stan@aedc.net
1800 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave SE

Washington, DC 20020
(202) 889-5100

Congress Heights Community Training/Development Corporation Monica Ray Executive Director MonicaRay@chctdc.org
3215 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave SE

Washington, DC 20032
(202) 563-5201

Washington Area Community Investment Fund Timothy Flanagan Executive Director info@wacif.org
2012 Rhode Island Ave NE

Washington, DC 20017
(202) 563-5505

Greater Washington Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
Angela Franco

Gabriela Mossi

President & CEO

Director of Programs and 

Resource Development

afranco@gwhcc.org

gmossi@gwhcc.org

910 17th St NW

Suite 1150

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 728-0352

Emory Beacon of Light Inc.
Hazel Broadnax

Marsha C. Brown 

Executive Director 

Program Manager 

hazel.broadnax@emorybol.org 

marsha.brown@emorybol.org 

6203 Piney Branch Rd NW

Washington, DC 20011
(202) 829-5732 Ext. 101

DC Fashion Foundation
Christine Brooks-

Cropper

President & Executive 

Director
president@gwfcc.org

1629 K St NW

Suite 300

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 355-3929

Deanwood Heights Main Streets Deborah T. Jones Executive Director djones@dhmainstreets.org

4645 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave NE

Suite 202

Washington, DC 20019

(202) 621-2288

Georgia Avenue Business Alliance Ginia Avery GABAGreatStreets@gmail.com (202) 882-7694

Georgia Ave Taskforce Sylvia Robinson Sylvia@ecacollective.org

Friends of Rhode Island Avenue NE
Kyle Todd

James Holloway

Executive Director

Board Chairman

kyle@friendsofria.org

james.holloway@dcwater.com

P.O. Box 10041

Washington, DC 20018
(202) 489-1833

ARCH Development Corporation Duane Gautier President & CEO dgautier@archdc.org
1227 Good Hope Rd SE                            

Washington, DC 20020
(202) 365-5586

District of Columbia Small Business Development Network Center - 

GADGET Center
Kenneth Beckham Kenneth.beckham@howard.edu

2801 Georgia Ave NW

Washington, DC 20059
(202) 396-1200

District of Columbia Small Business Development Network Center - 

Howard University School of Business
Gladys Kamau Gladys.kamau@howard.edu

2600 6th St NW

Suite 128

Washington, DC 20059

(202) 806-1550

Premier Community Development Corporation
Stephanie Rones

Hazel Thomas

Executive Director

Board Chairman

stephanierones@yahoo.com 

thomashazelb@aol.com

1309 Rhode Island Ave NE

Suite B

Washington, DC 20018 

(202) 491-9245

Marshall Heights Community Development Organization Donna Baskerville
Operations and 

Administration Manager 

3939 Benning Rd NE

Washington, DC 20019
(202) 396-1200

H Street Main Street, Inc Anwar Saleem Executive Director Anwar.Saleem@HStreet.org
PO Box 7541

Washington, DC 20013
(202) 439-0470

Barracks Row Main Streets Thomas Litke
Manager of Façade 

Improvements
Tom.litke@gmail.com

731 8th St SE

Washington, DC 20003
(202) 460-8688

Congress Heights Main Streets
Kesia Minor

Rodney Bunn

Executive Director

Board Chairman

kminor@congressheights.org

rodney.bunn@dc.gov

3127 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave SE

Suite D

Washington, DC 20032

(202) 562-1405
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North Capitol Main Street Jonathan Taylor Executive Director jtaylor@ncmsinc.org
1703 North Capitol St NE

Washington, DC 20002
(202) 905-6039

Shaw Main Streets Alexander M. Padro Executive Director info@shawmainstreets.org
875 N St NW

Washington, DC 20001
(202) 265-7429
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